
[SYL ware]
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 "Departure Delayed"
6.15 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Melodious Orchestral Music
Melodies Rhythmic andSentimental

7.30 "Kidnapped"’
7.43 Stirring Songs
8. 0 Classical Music:
Bach’s Brandenburg Concertos:
Concerto No. 4 _in G MajorBusch Chamber Players
8.16 Kate Winter (soprano)
Angels Ever Bright and Fair

Handel
8.21 Dr. Charles M.. Courboin
(organ)
Trumpet Tune and Air

Purcell
Belgian Mother’s Song

Benoit
8.29 Karl Schmitt-Walter
(baritone)
I Love Thee Beethoven
8.32 Alfred Cortot (piano)
‘ Landler, Op. 171 Schubert
8.41. John McCormack (tenor)
La Procession

2 Franck
8.46 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
and Orchestra des Concerts
Colonne
Legende, Op, 17

Wieniawski
8.55 Westminster Abbey Choir
Glorious and Powerful God

Stanford
a. 1 Radio Revue: A_ BrightHalf Hour
9.30 "The Sparrows of London"
9.43 Variety
10. O Impressions of Vienna"Baron Neuhaus" Suite

Melichar
10.30 Close down

[332 GREYMOUTH
940. kc. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Music by Grieg
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 .To-day’s Star: Malcolm
McEachern
10.30 From the LangworthStudios
11. 0-11.30 Sing While You Wor?
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Theatre Parade
2. 0 Recital by William Mur-
doch (pianist)
Prelude in C Sharp Minor

Rachmaninoff
Golliwog’s Cake Walk

DebussyWaltz’ in A Flat Brahms
Spring Song MendelssohnWaltz in C Sharp Minor

Chopin2.15 Theatre Box
2.30 Bright and Cheerful
3. 0 Famous Conductors: Serge
Koussevitzky, conducting theBoston Symphony. Orchestra
La Valse Ravel
Dance Debussy
3.16 Calling All Hospitals
4.0 "Sparrows of London"
4.14 Down, Memory Lane
4.30 These Were Popular
5. 0 Chiidren’s Hour: "Stream-line Fairy Tales"
5.15-5.30 South Sea Serenaders
6. 0 "The Shy Plutocrat"
6.12 What's New?
6.30 LONDON NEWS
645 BBC Newsreel

-_

7. 0 Fairey Aviation
Band ‘

Pedders Way, Dancing

8. 0 "Bleak House’

9.30 Sonata No. 2 in A

10. GO Close down

Works

Valley
KnightLullaby Brahms

The Tempest Johnstone
7.26 "The Man in the Dark"
7.42 Top Line Entertainers

8.30 "Meet the Bruntons"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

Minor
and Major for violin and piano

Ireland
Eda Kusey and Kathleen Long

GIN//a\ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music

Hull
10.20 Devotional Service

land)
11.0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music White You Work
10.0 ‘More Leaves From My
Scrapbook": Talk by Miss

10.40 For My Lady: Popular En-tertainers: Nellie Wallace (Eng-

2. Op.m. Harmony and Humour
2.15 Music of Latin America
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Music Hall
3.15 Merry Mood
3.30 Classical Hour, featuringBeethoven Concertos
Concerto No, 1 in C, Op. 15Duets for Violin and Viola
No. 1 in G, K423

4.30 Cafe Mugic
5. 0 Children Hour:ht
6
6
0 Dinner Music
.30 LONDON NEWS

Mozart
Nature

EEE a
| 6.45 BBC Newsreelyh "So You're Sending YourChild to Secondary School’:Talk by J. D. MeDonald
'|7.15 "Famous Trials": Talk by
'} a Dunedin Berrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Dunedin Strings of theNational Orchestra8.5 GEOFFREY DE LAUTOUR
(bass)
The Inn
The Minstrel
The Wanderer SchubertFrom the Studio

8.16 Lili Kraus (piano)Sonata in A Minor, Op. 143
, Schubert

8.36 KATHRYN MONTAPERTO(soprano)
QO Sleep Why Dost ThouLeave Me? Handel
Solveig’s Song GriegSpring Time TirindelliFrom the Studio

8.47 Sir Hamilton Harty andHalle Orchestra
Entr’actes, Nos, 1 and.2
Shepherd’s Melody from"Rosamunde" Schubert9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 "When Cobb and Co. Was
King"’
9.56 Light Symphony OrchestraOffenbach Can-Can
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain11.20 CLOSE DOWNVOM1140 kc. 263 m,
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Orchestral Prelude6. 0 Music for Everyman
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Band Music
8. 0 "Important People," fea-turing the well-known Stageartist Clem Dawe

TO
8.12 Variety
8.30 The Melody Lingers On:
Song Successes from Stage and
Tin Pan Alley
9. 0 Music of the Footlights
9.30 Music is Served, featuringIsador Goodman
9.45 "Starlight": With YvonneArnaud
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

"WN/ 22 INVERCARGILL
:

: 680 ke. 441 m,
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9.0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour, conducted
by Cousin Betty
5.15-5.30 Variety Calling
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave" |

6:15 Excerpts. from "StudentPrince"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "They Lived to Tell theTale: British Saboteur"

BBC Programme
7.45 "Science at Your Service:"Beyond the Stratosphere: The
Major Planets," by Dr. Guy Har-
ris, of Sydney8. # , How Green Was My Val-ey
8.24 Felix Mendelssohn and His
Hawaiian Serenaders
8.30 ‘Fools’ Paradise’ withNaunton Wayne and Basil Rad-ford
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30. Supper Dance by Ted
Heath, George Evans and Their
Bands
10. 0 Close down °

Monday, January 13
| News from London, 6.0 a.m.,

from the ZB’s. Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

ZBPs
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
a. d Aunt Daisy’s Morning.Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Spectator
10. @ Reai Romances: Lost Ro
mance
10.15. Three Generations (final
episode)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Cross-Roads of Life (first
broadcast)11.5 Home Decorating Sessionby Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 Travelling With Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6.0 20th Century Hits inChorus
6.30 Treasure Island7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 This Changing World:Talk by P. Martin-Smith
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
Melvin
9. & Radio Playhouse10. 0 Telephone Quiz .

10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 Variety Band Box11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close Down ’a --

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.30 Current CeNing Prices10. 0 Real Romances: Smali Guy10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Personality Programme11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionwith. Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
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AFTERNOON:
Mid-day Melody Menu
Colleges and Careers
The Life of Mary SouthernThe Home Service Session
Daphne "
Favourites in SongMusic tor Strings
"rt ove
Opera MemoriesWith the Classics

Women’s World (Peggy)
Organola
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING;
Popular Fallacies
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for’ Cleveland
So the Story GoesNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayGive It a Name JackpotsRadio PlayhouseChuckles with Jerry:
Strange MysteriesHits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
98.0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
10. 0 Real Romances: Big ShotHusband
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Personality Programme
11. &5 Home Decorating session/ with Anne Stewart
11:10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session

_4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 20th Century Song Hits inChorus :

:

6.30 The Treasure House ofMartin Hews
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know?
8. 1 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

STIS isnt
ne

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Sessian
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Cea) Real Romances: Big Topr
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Personality Programme
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session3.0 Songs by Richard Crooks
3,30 Rita Entertains4.0 Women’s World (Alma

Sere

a3

Oaten)
it) Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
0 So the Story Goes
30 Great Days in Sport: Scul-
ling, Arnst v. Barry, 1912
0 Daddy and Paddy
15 Officer Crosby
30 A Case for Cleveland
45 Two Destinies
. 5 Nick Carter
20 Hollywood Holiday45 The Flying 55
. 3 Radio Playhouse0. O Footsteps of Fate0.15 The Telephone Quiz2.0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast8. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles9.0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down

EVENING:
Music at Tea Time
New Songs for Sale
Mittens
Daddy and Paddy
Real Romances: Love, Let

e Go
SN
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30 Man in the Dark7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday :

8.35 Intermission Music8.45 Chuckles with Jerry8. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Questions and Answers byAnne Stewart
9.35 Evening Star: Frank Sin-
9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down
me i

At 10.45 this merning a new
daily feature, "Crossroads of
Life," makes its initial broad-
cast from Station 1ZB.

Station 3ZB brings you the
latest news from the world of
films at a quarter past ten
this morning. The Movie Maga-
zine, conducted by the Movie
Man, is on the air.every Mon-
day, Wednesday and Saturday
at 10.15 a.m,

% * * :

Station 2ZB serves Mid-day
Melody Menu at twelve noon;
radio fare to please all palates.

% * By

At 845 p.m., 4ZB continues
the thrilling new programme
"The Flying 55," also heard at
the same time on Wednesday
and Friday nights.


